SEQUENCE NO. (OEP USE ONLY) (THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS)	STATE OF MARYLAND WELL COMPLETION REPORT FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE	THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. COUNTY NUMBER
DATE Received DATE WELL COMPLETE 13 DATE WELL COMPLETE 15 20	Depth of Well 22 26 (TO NEAREST FOOT)	OKMR FROM "PERMIT NO. FROM "PERMIT TO DRILL WELL" 2/5/9(28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
OWNER	Rox Aury first name TOWN	PRENEIG
SUBDIVISION	SECTION	LOT
WELL-LOG Not required for driven wells	WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED (Circle Appropriate Box) (Circle Appropriate Box)	C 3
STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING	TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL	PUMPING TEST HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)
DESCRIPTION (Use FEET Check if water	CEMENT C M BENTONITE CLAY B C 45 46	PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.
additional sheets if needed) FROM TO bearing	NO. OF BAGSNO. OF POUNDS GALLONS OF WATER DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (to nearest foot)	to nearest gal.) METHOD USED TO MEASURE PUMPING RATE
lopsoil 00	from 48 TOP 52 54 BOTTOM 58 (enter 0 if from surface)	WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) BEFORE PUMPING
Br. Mka 2 11	casing CASING RECORD types ST CO	WHEN PUMPING
Tan mica LI 21	appropriate STEEL CONCRETE CODE	TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) A air P piston T turbine
Br. Mica 21 38	MAIN Nominal diameter Total depth	C centrifugal R rotary O other (describe
Gray Mick 39 54	CASING top (main) casing of main casing TYPE (nearest inch) (nearest foot)	jet Submersible
Br. Mica 5458	60 61 63 64 66 70 E OTHER CASING (if used)	21 21
Com min my	diameter depth (feet) inch from to	PUMP INSTALLED
G129111CA ST 66	CA SIL	DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP YES NO (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
lan Ma Go	screen type SCREEN RECORD	MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS EXCEPT HOME USE TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED
Gray Mich 71 200	or open hole insert appropriate STEEL BRASS OPEN OPEN	PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) IN BOX-SEE ABOVE: CAPACITY:
	below BRONZE HOLE PL OT PLASTIC OTHER	GALLONS PER MINUTE (to nearest gallon)
	C 2 DEPTH (nearest ft.)	PUMP HORSE POWER PUMP COLUMN LENGTH (nearest ft.)
	E HO PPI	CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box and enter casing height)
	C 8 9 11 15 17 21 1	LAND SURFACE (nearest foot)
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED	R 3 38 39 41 45 47 51	LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED	SLOT SIZE 1 2 3	BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION WELL	DIAMETER (NEAREST INCH)	THAN TWO DISTANCES (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 10.17.13 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.	GRAVEL PACK	House
DRILLERS IDENT. NO.	OEP USE ONLY (NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)	Propo well
DRILLERS SIGNATURE (MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION)	T (E.R.O.S.) WQ	A pro well
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman responsible for sitework if different from permittee)	TELESCOPE LOG OTHER DATA CASING INDICATOR	7
	HEALTH	Reep From Two

FILE . Well Gro	ut	DATE REPORTED	10/31/85	
Lucennu are	Quentin Hall	1	PHONE NO.	
F. O. ADDRESS	14591 Roxbury Road	da da		
DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY	Easterday - W	ell Driller	Well #,	40-81-1232
	1			
INFORMANT				
-	1	_	6	32
		i i		
				,
		1	0/3/18	5
CONDITION FOUND:	Well D	relled b	church	House
021F7 C	asing 11	0		
(3) 1 F7	cessin of	to of m	man e	
(4) LOCA	TION OK	plen	OTHER	2 SH567
(5) Pulless	Adapta OK			
CTION TAKEN D / Jos	010			
(7) Whe	2016			
(8) 4Ba	of Ohr			,
(9) N 0	00 0 10	الب		
		B Jos	Loger	
`				
Jame said	Well Permet to	be apple	ed for le	aler
I gave	Tagto grow	ten of	7"	
INAL DISPOSITION:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

To_ Jim Date 10/29/85	200 AM
	J WERE OUT
ms Laura	
of Easterda	y Orilling
Phone 829.	1640
Area Code	Number Extension
TELEPHONED	PLEASE CALL
CALLED TO SEE YOU WILL CALL AGAIN	
WANTS TO SEE YOU URGENT	
- 0	vants the
G OCKTIN T	Tari Made
	For h
	Operator

(8/29)	
To	
Phone STAYSE Area Code(N) D Number 12	2
TELEPHONED PLEASE CALL CALLED TO SEE YOU WILL CALL AGAIN WANTS TO SEE YOU URGENT RETERNAL OF THE PROPERTY O	
Message QUINTAN HALL	S P
& count have anyon	٥
Call + sex up mutual tipe	2

Gall First Mrs. Quentin Hall 14591 Roxbory Rd. 6 lenely input in backyard Septicale out For \$42-2267 Wifework: 442 -2688 Easterday Well Willer Conjuty disense.

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

	NOTE AND RETU	JRN	
	NOTE AND PASS	5 ON	
	PLEASE HANDL	E	
	FOR YOUR FILE	5	
	OUR COMMENT	S PLEASE	
	WINE		1
3	FROMMELT	//	
	EICK	//	4.71
-	HESSE	//	
100	HODGES	//	Maria de la compansión de
	KIEL	//	
	OGLE	//	-
	O'NEILL	//	
	RASH	//	
	SINGER	//	
	SKINNER	//	A THE STATE OF THE
	SPILKER	//	-
	STAYER	//_	73.74
	STREAKER	//	
	VOLKMAN	//	
	ZEPP	//	
		all and a second	113 13

PLEASE PASS TO NEXT NO. PERSON UNLESS ABSENT.

Someone regarding Sundon Holl prop. rolled. Soil they can not most with you today." call them to set up time for both a hele new 45 Dold well House Roybury 10/29/85 Proposed new well can be anywhere in back of house - 100 gt from septic field. Ho 81-1232

Click here for a plain text ADA compliant screen.



Maryland Department of Assessments and Taxation **HOWARD COUNTY Real Property Data Search**

Go Back View Map **New Search**

Account Identifier:

District - 04 Account Number - 316762

Owner Information

Owner Name:

HALL QUENTIN S

HALL NEVA J T/C

RESIDENTIAL

Primary Structure Built

1961

YES

Mailing Address:

14591 ROXBURY RD

GLENELG MD 21737-9613

Deed Reference:

Principal Residence:

1) / 3632/ 485

Group

81

2)

Location & Structure Information

Premises Address

14591 ROXBURY RD GLENELG 21737

Zonina **RCDEO**

Legal Description

LOT 5

14591 ROXBURY RD

L B SCOTT SUBDV

Мар Grid 23 21

Parcel Sub District 38

Subdivision Section **Block** Lot 5

Plat No: Plat Ref:

Town

Special Tax Areas

Ad Valorem Tax Class

NO A/V, NO M/P, RURAL FIRE TAX

Property Land Area 3.49 AC

County Use

Stories 1

Basement

1,914 SF

Enclosed Area

Type

Exterior

YES

STANDARD UNIT

FRAME

Value Information

Base Value 01/01/2002 **Phase-in Assessments** As Of 07/01/2002

As Of 07/01/2003

Land: Improvements: Total:

Preferential Land:

103,670 119,990 223,660

133,670 135,420 269,090

Value

As Of

238,803

253,946 0

Transfer Information

Seller: HALL QUENTIN S & WF Type:

NOT ARMS-LENGTH

Date: 12/28/1995 Deed1: / 3632/ 485 Price: \$0 Deed2:

Date: Deed1: Price: Deed2:

Date: Deed1: Price: Deed2:

Exemption Information

07/01/2002 **Partial Exempt Assessments** Class 07/01/2003 County 000 0 0 State 000 0 0 Municipal 000 0 0

Tax Exempt: **Exempt Class:**

Seller:

Type:

Type:

Seller:

NO

Special Tax Recapture:

* NONE *